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Track Lenght : 5,245 m

Ultimate GT Sprint Cup Qualifying practice 1
Final Classification
Pos No Nat Driver R/G Team Cat. Car Bestlap Avg. speed On lap Gap 1st Gap Prev Laps '
1 353 [ SCHOFIELD Lyle - SR&R UCTC ® 488 Challenge Evo 01:50.505  170.8 3 = o 4
2 37 [ BERTHET Alexis - CMR UCS2 §  Super Trofeo Evo 2 01:53.194  166.8 4 02689 02.689 4
3 888 [l PERRIN Stéphane - SEB LAJOUX RACING PC @ 911GT3CUP(992) 01:53639 1661 4 03.134 00445 4
4 73 [] MICHELLIER Patrick - CMR UCTC & 296 Challenge 01:56.799  161.6 3 06294 03.160 4
5 8 [ PERISSOUTTI Sandro -  SWITCH RACING UCS3 @ 718 Cayman GT4CS 01:58.248  159.6 3 07.743 01.449 8
6 351 !B BORRIS Andreas - SR&R UCTC & 488 Challenge Evo 02:01.905  154.8 4 11400 03.657 7
7 57 1) ZAPHIRATOS André - DRIV'N UCs4 {'l Cayman 981 GT4 02:02.875 153.6 5 12370 00.970 5
8 64 1] ARRAOU Pierre - HERRERO RACING UCs4 QD R8 LMS GT4 02:06.161  149.6 6 15656 03.286 7
9 69 I BENJAMIN Mardeen - FRANCORCHAMPS MOTORS RACING CLASSIC UCTC £ F430 Challenge 02:09.773 145.5 6 19.268 03.612 7
10 350 [J ROCCHI Emilio - SR&R UCTC & 488 Challenge Evo 02:12.734  142.2 5 22229 02961 5
11 96 [l BENEDET Grégoire - FRANCORCHAMPS MOTORS RACING CLASSIC UCS1 @ 430 GT3 02:17.036  137.7 6 26531 04.302 7
No Time
12 357 [ CONTI Simone - SR&R UCTC @ 458 Challenge Evo - 0.0 0 - - 5
Best time Overall : 01:50.505 (170.8 km/h), (No. 353) SCHOFIELD Lyle
Timekeeper
GAASCH Josselin
Steward Chairman
ISOREZ Michel
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